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Bol Obispado Bolero Corp
Reprint of Scores -- Week 12

Lane 17 4 - Villarreal y Amigos   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jorge Cuellar bk205 0 183 254 437 437
Geronimo Gonzalez bk198 0 208 180 199 587 587
Daniel Saenz bk194 0 203 205 199 607 607
Ivan Cantu Z bk214 0 178 224 175 577 577
Roy Villarreal bk186 3 188 188 191
Antonio Chapa L bk193 0 209 164 160 533 533

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 981 961 987 2929 2929

Handicap 0 3 0 3
Total 981 964 987 2929 2932

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 18 1 - J.B. Marmol   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rodolfo Ancira bk169 16 159 159 175
David Torres M bk187 2 152 152 154
Jorge Garza N bk176 11 165 199 364 386
Raul Hernandez D bk191 0 162 205 367 367
Rigoberto Martinez G bk158 25 157 157 182
Armando Ramos bk185 4 188 184 156 528 540
Eddy Garza bk195 0 168 187 355 355
Carlos Bautista bk211 0 186 215 152 553 553

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 853 883 899 2635 2635

Handicap 17 45 15 77
Total 870 928 914 2635 2712

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 19 3 - Los Gonzalez   Week 12  24/03/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Gerardo Gonzalez G bk187 2 170 166 336 340
Fco. Javier Rossel bk161 23 188 135 323 369
Alberto Gomez bk190 0 172 135 307 307
Jose Luis Alanis F bk188 1 172 131 303 305
Sebastian Cantu bk176 11 158 158 169
Manuel Heredia bk201 0 150 179 191 520 520
Daniel Jr Torres M bk178 9 222 198 201 621 648

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 886 854 828 2568 2568

Handicap 12 44 34 90
Total 898 898 862 2568 2658

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 20 2 - Transportes RGG   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rene Sr Garza G bk162 22 192 177 125 494 560
Jorge Luis Cruz bk182 6 142 162 304 316
Rodolfo Govea bk189 0 186 162 185 533 533
Antonio Decanini bk160 24 169 169 193
Cristobal Govea bk194 0 207 182 182 571 571
Raul Sr Garcia L bk177 10 157 170 257 584 614

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 884 860 911 2655 2655

Handicap 38 56 38 132
Total 922 916 949 2655 2787

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 21 11 - Rudos   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sigifredo Navarro bk174 12 116 184 170 470 506
Javier Gutierrez bk181 7 167 179 153 499 520
Enrique Hernandez bk194 0 174 170 172 516 516
Juan Davila bk172 14 192 148 138 478 520
Daniel Peña bk187 2 201 157 188 546 552

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 850 838 821 2509 2509

Handicap 35 35 35 105
Total 885 873 856 2509 2614

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 22 8 - Angelitos   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Eusebio Cantu Gzz bk164 20 210 163 166 539 599
Eduardo Sanz Cortinasbk164 20 173 134 307 347
Guadalupe Gonzalez bk167 18 160 171 161 492 546
Jesus Perez V bk182 6 236 150 386 398
Javier Garza E bk157 26 147 181 120 448 526
Edmundo Jimenez R bk155 28 156 146 302 358

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 846 885 743 2474 2474

Handicap 112 90 98 300
Total 958 975 841 2474 2774

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 23 5 - Plasticos Sigma   Week 12  24/03/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Eduardo Caballero bk183 5 216 158 159 533 548
Americo Melendez bk178 9 172 173 345 363
Narciso Gonzalez bk173 13 226 163 155 544 583
Luis E Tamez A bk177 10 180 157 163 500 530
Ramiro Arizpe Del B bk171 15 150 150 165
Javier Garza M bk178 9 178 128 148 454 481

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 950 778 798 2526 2526

Handicap 52 46 46 144
Total 1002 824 844 2526 2670

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 24 9 - Peter Car Center   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Pedro Espinosa C bk173 13 160 160 320 346
Humberto Zamudio bk155 28 127 125 138 390 474
Luis Espejel bk167 18 174 175 156 505 559
Angel Espinosa P bk180 8 168 180 173 521 545
Julio Sr Garcia bk149 32 172 172 204
Pedro Rodriguez bk158 25 178 187 138 503 578

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 819 827 765 2411 2411

Handicap 111 92 92 295
Total 930 919 857 2411 2706

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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Lane 25 14 - JR Contable Fiscal   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Roberto Saldaña bk154 28 147 171 169 487 571
Roberto Romero bk163 21 151 157 164 472 535
Humberto Ugalde bk178 9 181 201 169 551 578
Armando Linares S bk145 36 163 134 136 433 541
Manuel Tovar bk170 16 141 141 157
Alfonso Gomez bk173 13 150 157 307 333

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 783 813 795 2391 2391

Handicap 110 107 107 324
Total 893 920 902 2391 2715

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 26 6 - Compadres   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Cesar Gonzalez E bk162 22 178 178 214 570 636
Ruben Zamora bk171 15 150 204 354 384
Rodolfo Rosales bk164 20 167 140 307 347
Fernando Torres R bk153 29 198 157 181 536 623
Ernesto Ramos bk154 28 178 136 314 370
Jesus Cavazos bk141 39 128 128 167
Alberto Ventura bk163 21 159 115 274 316

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 863 766 854 2483 2483

Handicap 115 138 107 360
Total 978 904 961 2483 2843

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 27 7 - La Leyenda   Week 12  24/03/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Manuel Juarez G bk172 14 166 194 182 542 584
Alan Treviño bk190 0 157 216 192 565 565
Arturo Garcia bk166 19 158 178 193 529 586
Gustavo Cantu bk173 13 159 223 382 408
Victor Trreviño bk167 18 174 188 362 398
Gerardo Ramos bk170 16 130 166 296 328

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 770 985 921 2676 2676

Handicap 62 64 67 193
Total 832 1049 988 2676 2869

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 28 12 - AAA Resortes   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Hector Melicoff T bk162 22 196 166 156 518 584
Oscar Adame bk166 19 103 145 194 442 499
David Cantu Gtz bk161 23 188 188 211
Sergio Avitu C bk160 24 147 146 145 438 510
Victor Aguilera bk181 7 160 158 192 510 531
Gerardo Maiz G bk168 17 165 180 345 379

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 771 795 875 2441 2441

Handicap 89 89 95 273
Total 860 884 970 2441 2714

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 29 10 - CS Cumbres TBT   Week 12  24/03/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Emilio Di Gabriele bk175 12 128 146 274 298
Alfonso Flores bk167 18 128 123 251 287
Juan Araiza bk162 22 202 147 174 523 589
Ruben Lopez P bk175 12 146 157 156 459 495
Jesus Rico bk160 24 193 179 372 420
Roberto Gonzalez bk164 20 166 189 138 493 553

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 770 832 770 2372 2372

Handicap 84 90 96 270
Total 854 922 866 2372 2642

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 30 17 - Mateoritos   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Karim Herrera bk155 28 138 125 263 319
Jorge O Chapa bk151 31 146 119 265 327
Diego Cardenas bk140 40 143 158 301 381
Ivan Herrera bk166 19 171 159 147 477 534
Mateo Herrera bk111 40 153 153 193
Juan Edgar Sosa bk196 0 222 170 221 613 613
Sergio Valdez bk162 22 165 164 329 373

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 820 766 815 2401 2401

Handicap 118 112 109 339
Total 938 878 924 2401 2740

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 31 13 - Vagos de VAZEL   Week 12  24/03/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jesus Garza Ch bk167 18 114 114 132
Oscar F Vazquez Gzz bk181 7 192 235 201 628 649
Ernesto Perez bk143 37 172 172 209
Abdul De Leon bk163 21 133 146 129 408 471
Antonio Galicia bk149 32 119 119 151
Fernando Mancha bk156 27 163 204 172 539 620
Rodolfo Martinez M bk173 13 155 184 132 471 510

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 757 888 806 2451 2451

Handicap 86 100 105 291
Total 843 988 911 2451 2742

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 32 18 - Los Corridos   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
J. Indalecio Martinez bk153 29 161 136 297 355
Victor Manzanarez bk185 4 166 172 153 491 503
Jesus Reyes P bk173 13 149 156 305 331
Jose Zambrano bk171 15 193 143 336 366
Cesar Arriaga bk149 32 200 149 349 413
Jesus Padilla bk164 20 134 142 276 316
Jesus Barrera 152 30 158 158 316 376

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 803 809 758 2370 2370

Handicap 81 110 99 290
Total 884 919 857 2370 2660

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
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Lane 33 15 - Comercial Colibri de MTY   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sergio Sr Martinez C bk145 36 125 125 161
Said Jalil D bk154 28 123 123 151
Francisco Bovio bk154 28 165 164 183 512 596
Sergio Jr Martinez bk154 28 235 151 116 502 586
Alejandro Guerra bk165 20 134 180 314 354
Juan M Escobedo G bk162 22 127 d130 257 279
Jorge Montemayor bk162 22 189 159 155 503 569

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 850 777 709 2336 2336

Handicap 120 126 114 360
Total 970 903 823 2336 2696

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 34 16 - Junior Marketing   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Raul Sr Hernandez bk144 36 177 135 147 459 567
S. Enrique Taffinder bk149 32 172 149 321 385
Rogelio Villarreal bk161 23 152 166 166 484 553
Juan Rodriguez bk140 40 164 144 308 388
Jose Ramon Rodriguebk133 40 125 202 327 407
Carlos Santos R bk179 8 185 148 179 512 536

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 811 762 838 2411 2411

Handicap 139 139 147 425
Total 950 901 985 2411 2836

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 35 19 - Los Renacidos   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Armando Medina bk121 40 82 82 122
Hector Cereda bk161 23 192 141 124 457 526
Omar Quero bk152 30 137 100 129 366 456
David Jr Torres P bk136 40 123 119 242 322
Daniel Sr Torres A bk158 25 120 140 144 404 479
Daniel III Torres bk114 40 119 117 236 316
Ismael Quero bk120 40 112 112 152

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 654 612 633 1899 1899

Handicap 158 158 158 474
Total 812 770 791 1899 2373

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 36 20 - Norteños   Week 12  24/03/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lorenzo Delgado bk136 40 139 147 286 366
Juan Carlos Sanchez bk130 40 126 126 166
Alejandro Aguirre bk156 27 141 118 129 388 469
Alfonso Gomez bk190 0 110 98 208 208
Carlos Sanchez bk126 40 84 84 124
Saul Aguirras bk152 30 164 120 131 415 505
Antonio Rodriguez bk145 36 136 136 172
Victor M Cuello S bk120 40 131 126 257 337

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 706 563 631 1900 1900

Handicap 173 137 137 447
Total 879 700 768 1900 2347

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

BLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar VasquezBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar VasquezBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar VasquezBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar VasquezBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar VasquezBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar VasquezBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar VasquezBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar VasquezBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar VasquezBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar VasquezBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar Vasquez25/03/2026  12:08 am  Page 3 of 3


